
Sno

201

173

188

146

172

136

165

154

106

29

Dept

AURDS

SUENG

AUECO

SUCSC

AUMAT

SUBBA

SUCOM

AUCHE

AUPHY

SUTAM

AUPHL

Roll

22RDS120,22RDS155,22RDS117,23RDS507,22RDS164,

22ENG506,21ENG149,21ENG110,22ENG144,22ENG121,22ENG134

21ECO146,21ECO176,23ECO 101,23ECO112,22ECO162,22ECO128,

21CSC110,21CSC121,21CSC128,21CSC147,21CSC130,21CSC136,

22MAT136,22MAT141,23MAT120,22 MAT106,22 MAT129,22MAT120,

21BBA121,2 1 BBA122,21BBA123,21BBA152,21BBA158,

21COM164,21COM283,22COM214,22COM267,23COM244,,

21CHE138,23CHE145,23 CHE154,23CHE153,23CHE144,21CHE109,

21PHY109,21PHY143,21PHY144,21PHY120,22PHY121,,

21TAM108,21TAM110,22TAM106,22TAM168,23TAM103,

21PHL120,21PHL117,21PHL113,21PHL114,21PHL112,22PHL124

btngllrne Aartnierli iniPANnnar nhn/eventeleentsenroii icsia

Event
Name

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

FOLK

SONG

(GROUP)

7

8

No

3

5

6

10

11

12

ot l

15

Dean ofStudents
ArulAnandar College (Atonomous)

Karumathur Madural62551



12/12/23,7:07, PM

Sno Dept Roll

178

70

15

174

176

81

142

162

138

l69

AURDS

AUHIS

SUENG

SUPED

AUECO

SUCSC

AUMAT

SUBBA

SUCOM

AUCHE

22RDS158

22HIS183

21ENG126

21ECO107

Event Name? Photo

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

22PED146 PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

23CSC127 PHOTOGRAPHY

22MAT110 PHOTOGRAPHY

21BBA173 PHOTOGRAPHY

22COM517 PHOTOGRAPHY

ArulAnandar College

23CHE147 PHOTOGRAPHY

3

2

4

5

6

7

Lot No.

10

Action

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose



Sno:

157

108

46

129

32

Dept

AUPHY

SUTAM

SUITM

SUFST

AUPHL

Roll

23PHY118

22TAM137

Event Name Photo

PHOTOGRAPHY

PHOTOGRAPHY

22|TM107 PHOTOGRAPHY

Showing 11 to 15 of 15 entries

21FST123 PHOTOGRAPHY

23PHL506 PHOTOGRAPHY

Copyright© 2022 Arul Anandar College
.

Allrights reserved.

Lot No Action

11

12

13

14

15

Previous

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

2 Next

Dean of Sludenis
ArulAnandar College(Autonomous)

LKarumathur,Maduraj- 625 514



12/12/23,7:15 PM

Sno

179

133

171

175

189

144

161

170

159

107

72

Dept

AURDS

SUENG

SUPED

AUECO

SUCSC

AUMAT

SUBBA

AUCHE

AUPHY

SUTAM

AUPHL

Roll

21RDS165,21RDS131,

22PED165,22 PED157,

¿? Event

21ECO143,22ECO184,

23BCA124,23BCA136,

22ENG153,22ENG130, VIDEO

21MAT136,21MAT117,

22BBA148,22BBA129,

22CHE122,22CHE130,

22PHY124,23PHY503,

23TAM122,22TAM112,

21PHL119,22 PHL111

Arul Anandar College

htngoeatnl el In/SNEANIndexinhnleveritslevants enrolIr.l<t1/11.

Name

VIDEO

DUBBING

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

VIDEO

DUBBING

Copyright 2022 ArulAnandar College.All rights reserved.

Action

3

1

4

5

6

7

8

10

11

12

15

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Choose

Dean of Studerits
Arul Anandar College (Autonomous)

LKarumathur, Madural-625514



12/12/23,7:09PM

Sno

177

203

194

145

137

166

156

196

192

28

Dept

AURDS

SUENG

AUECO

AUMAT

SUCOM

AUCHE

AUPHY

SUTAM

SUFST

AUPHL

Roll

21RDS138,23 RDS507,23 RDS139,21RDS157,21RDS164,22RDS117,,

22ENG131,21ENG110,23ENG119,22ENG153,22ENG130,21ENG103,,

21ECO143,21ECO152,21ECO146,22ECO141,22ECO128,22ECO502,

Arul Anandar College

21MAT103,21MAT203,21 MAT112,21MAT114,21MAT140,21MAT155,21MAT102,

23COM112,23COM145,23COM244,22COM267,22COM214,

21CHE138,23 CHE144,23CHE145,23CHE146,23CHE154,23CHE153,22CHE125,

21PHY125,21PHY120,21PHY144,22PHY130,23 PHY108,22PHY134,;

22TAMI10,22TAM144,22TAM142,,»

21FST124,21FST119,23FST123,23FST113,23FST106,,

21PHL111,21PHL114,22 PHL118,21PHL116,22PHL124,21PHL113,21PHL117

Showinglto 10 of 10entries

Copyright 2022 Arul Anandar College .All rights reserved.

tneHcno aartniert inISDEANnNAv nhnleventsleventa enraili 1sti/14

Previous

Event

Name

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

FOLK

DANCE

(GROUP)

No

3

5

7

10

11

Next

Lot

12

14

15

Doan of Students
ArulAnandar College (Autonomous

Karumathut, Madural-625 514



12/12/23 7:03 PM

Sno

199

71

202

190

193

191

149

163

143

167

Dept

AURDS

AUHIS

SUENG

SUPED

AUECO

SUCSC

AUMAT

SUBBA

SUCOM

AUCHE

Rol!

22RDS158.23RDS50o7.22RDS165,22 RDS120,21RDS105,22RDS155,22RDS119,23RDS110,23RDS112,22RDSSO1,22RDS142.22RDSI02.

Arul Anandar College

21HIS131,21HIS172,21HIS163,21HIS156,22HIS126,22HIS122,22HIS135,22HIS123,22HIS143,22HIS114,22HIS119,22HIS112,

21PED140,21PED156,21PED114,22PED134,21PED115,22PED123,22PED154,22PED149,22PED165,22PED146,22 PED157,22 PED180,

21ECO105,21ECO122,21ECO1 55,21ECO169,21ECO137,23ECO126,23ECO146,22ECO178,21ECO149,21ECO124,22ECO502,23ECO502,

21CSC118,21CSC126,21CSC136,21CSC132,21CSC147,21CSC110,21CSC12 1,21CSC130,21CSC107,21CSC114,,

21MAT111,21MAT118,21MAT136,21MAT131,21MAT132.21MAT145.21MAT203,21MAT151,21MAT117,,,,

218BA173,21BBA104,21BBAl33,21BBA150,22 BBA171,22BBA116,23BBA140.23BBA171,238BAl12,23BBA133,23BBA148,,

22ENG505,22ENG501,22ENG507,22 ENG503,22ENG502,21ENG161,23ENG126,22ENG132,21ENG102,22ENG130,22ENG147,21ENG126,
SHORT

21COM164,21COM142,21COM271,21COM144,21COM110,21COM281,21COM252,21
COM259,21COM221,21COM235,.,

21CHE134,21CHE122,21CHE118,21CHEl15,21CHE114,23CHE134,23CHE125,23CHE147,21CHE149,22CHE125,23
CHE122,23CHE146,

Showing 1 to 10 of 14 entries

Copyright© 2022 Arul AnandarCollege. All rights reserved.

Event Lot

NoName

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

Previous 1 2

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FIL

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

Next

7

8

2

6

10

3

5

Dean of
tudeits

ArulAnandar Coliege

(Autonomous)

Karumathur.

Madural-625514



23, 7:05PM

Sno

135

51

147

31

Dept

SUTAM

SUITM

SUFST

AUPHL

Roll

21TAM103,21TAM126,21TAM124,21TAM117,21TAM114,23TAM122,23TAM126,23TAM117,23TAM114,23TAM112,,

23|TM123,231 TM134,231TM138,23|TM143,221TM155,21|TM105,22|TM107,221TM153,22/TM149,22/TM105,231TM119,21/TM102

Arul Anandar College

21FST123,21FST101,21FST117,21FST104,21FST108,21FST113,21FST119.21FST106,21FST124.23FST104.23FST123.23FST124,

21PHL111,21PHL119,21PHL102,22PHL118,22PHL131,22PHL123,22PHL111,22PHL129,23PHL505,23 PHL116,23PHL114,22 PHLi15

Showing 1l to 14 of 14 entries

Copyright 2022 Arul Anandar College .
All rights reserved.

eadnidu inisnEANindas nhneventalavants nnrall

Previous

Event? Lot

Name

SHORT
FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

SHORT

FILM

MAKING

No

12

13

14

15

Next

ArulAnardar Uoege (Autonomous)

Karumathut, Maduraj-625514

s1D



12/12/23, 6:21 PM

Sno

197

11

183

195

186

148

164

139

168

158

Dept

AURDS

SUENG

SUPED

AUECO

SUCSC

AUMAT

SUBBA

SUCOM

AUCHE

AUPHY

Roll

22RDS150,21RDS104,21RDS105,21RDS168,22RDS143,21RDS136,23RDS101,

22ENG129,21ENG104,22ENG132,22ENG139,23ENG126,23ENG116

Arul Anandar College

21PED156,21PED129,21 PED140,21PED143,22PED146,,)

21ECO155,21ECO149,22ECO178,23ECO146,23ECO115,23ECO142,23ECO130,22ECO502,

23BCA136,23 BCA124,23BCA106,23BCA107,23BCA135,)

19MAT141,21MAT131,2 1MAT135,22MAT101,22MAT127,22MAT148,22MAT135,3

23BBA151,23BBA110,23BBA150,23 BBA145,23BBA103,23BBA124,23 BBA164,23BBA118,

21CHE115,21CHE109,22CHE122,22CHE112,22CHE130,22CHE120,22CHE127,22CHE103,

21PHY109,22PHY108,22 PHY121,23 PHYI19,23PHY133,23PHY122,22PHY124,,

Showing 1 to 10 of 13 entries

Copyright© 2022 Arul Anandar College. All rights reserved.

oinSrANInGlexnhnleventtAVA

Event. TLot E

Previous

Name

AD MAD

AD MAD

22COM282,22 COM172,22COM288,23COM158,23COM161,23COM152,23CO M129,23COM106, AD MAD

AD MAD

AD MAD

AD MAD

AD MAD

AD MAD

AD MAD

AD MAD

2 Next

No

1

4

5

6

7

9

10

11



S23,6:22PM

Sno

134

50

30

Dept

SUTAM

SUITM

AUPHL

Roll

22TAM112,22TAM 123,22TAM109,22TAM159,22TAM139,23TAM104,

221TM102,221TM137,231TM143,23ITM117

Showing 11 to 13 of 13 entries

Arul Anandar College

Copyright 2022 ArulAnandar College. All rights reserved.

SeAndnhnfaVttLS

Event S

21PHL111,21PHL120,21 PHL119,22PHL118,22PHL131,22PHL123,23PHL114,22PHLI13 AD MAD

Previous

Name

AD MAD

AD MAD

2

Lot li
No.

12

13

15

Next

Arul AnandarCotege
(Autonomous)

Karumathut,Madurai-625514


